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Start : 09:50, End : 10:30

1 VPS RACING FAVRE Romain Junior 1 33.601 40.790 34.986 5 - - 145.1 1:49.377

2 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 2 33.591 41.092 35.201 5 0.507 0.507 144.5 1:49.484

3 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GERACI Enzo Junior 3 33.839 40.961 35.360 5 0.783 0.276 144.1 1:49.724

4 RACE CARS CONSULTING JOUSSET Léo Junior 4 33.753 41.008 35.440 8 0.824 0.041 144.0 1:49.788

5 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GARCIN Alexis Junior 5 34.071 41.176 35.100 5 0.970 0.146 143.9 1:50.013

6 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR LECERTUA Lorens Junior 6 34.096 41.310 34.944 5 0.973 0.003 143.9 1:50.201

7 VPS RACING GOSSELIN  Willyam Junior 7 34.176 41.263 34.977 6 1.039 0.066 143.8 1:49.982

8 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GOUGEON Jules Junior 8 33.986 41.197 35.421 8 1.227 0.188 143.5 1:50.343

9 HERRERO RACING BRUN Romain Junior 9 34.317 41.074 35.239 5 1.253 0.026 143.5 1:50.399

10 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT CATELIN Adrien Challenger 1 34.006 41.380 35.652 7 1.661 0.408 143.0 1:50.559

11 HERRERO RACING BERNARD Ethan Junior 10 34.301 41.384 35.602 6 1.910 0.249 142.6 1:51.277

12 AUTOSPORT GP PAPIN Lukas Junior 11 34.596 41.444 35.338 7 2.001 0.091 142.5 1:50.750

13 VPS RACING DHAHRI Sami Junior 12 34.557 41.428 35.687 6 2.295 0.294 142.1 1:51.672

14 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 1 34.665 41.228 35.812 4 2.328 0.033 142.1 1:51.440

15 AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Challenger 2 34.816 41.189 35.722 8 2.350 0.022 142.1 1:51.126

16 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FIGUIERE Pierre-Laurent Challenger 3 34.485 41.393 36.079 8 2.580 0.230 141.8 1:51.696

17 HERRERO RACING BERNARDI Denis Challenger 4 34.944 42.028 35.607 5 3.202 0.622 141.0 1:51.900

18 AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI  Pierre Gentleman 2 35.100 41.773 35.885 10 3.381 0.179 140.8 1:52.758

19 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER  Anthony Gentleman 3 36.448 42.242 36.255 8 5.568 2.187 138.1 1:54.881

20 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JACONO Alain Gentleman 4 36.149 42.507 36.997 6 6.276 0.708 137.3 1:55.287

21 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 13 36.467 43.802 36.369 5 7.261 0.985 136.1 1:56.638
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